
 
           

 

GymMark Approved 
Charisma Gymnastics Club 

Have been officially Approved as a 
Safe, Effective, Child Friendly Club 

And have gained the GymMark status 

 

 

IMPORTANT GYM DATES 2025/2026 
 

 Autumn Term:  
                                      
                                                   DULWICH COLLEGE:   Thurs 28th Aug 2025   to   Sat 20th Dec 2025 
 
                                                  DULWICH PREP:           Sat 30th Aug 2025       to    Sat 20th Dec 2025 
  
Spring Term: 

 
                                                 DULWICH COLLEGE:  Thurs 8th Jan 2026   to   Sat 28th Mar 2026 
 
                                                 DULWICH PREP:             Sat 10th Jan 2026     to   Sat 28th Mar 2026 
 

 Summer Term:    
     
                                                DULWICH COLLEGE:     Thurs 9th April 2026   to   Sat 25th July 2026 
 
                                                DULWICH PREP:            Sat 11th April 2026     to   Sat 25th July 2026 
 
 

 Autumn Term 2026: 
 
                                                DULWICH COLLEGE:     Start:   Thurs 3rd Sept 2026    
 
                                                DULWICH PREP:            Start:   Sat 5th Sept 2026 
 
CLUB EVENTS 
 
Sat 24th /Sun 25th JANUARY 2026 - First Club Competition  
(ALL GYMNASTS EXCEPT Happy-Hoppers).    
 
Sat 4th/Sun 5th JULY 2026 - Second Club Competition  
(ALL GYMNASTS EXCEPT Happy-Hoppers).   
 
Please Note: All term Dates are Inclusive 


